Route 500 - To Bull Creek Route 510 - To Murdoch Effective: 01/02/2026 Bus Timetable

Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @
Stop No. 11137 / Stand Bi 23706 / Stand 10 Stop No. 11968 / Stand 4 1136 /Stand B2~ 23718 / Stand 12 Stop No. 11968 / Stand 4 1136 /Stand B2~ 23718 / Stand 12
Booragoon Bull Creek Canning Bridge Booragoon Murdoch Canning Bridge Booragoon Murdoch
Route No. Bus gtn Stn Route No. S%n k Bus gtn Stn Route No. S%n k Bus gtn Stn
Monday to Friday Monday to Friday Saturday H
am 500 6:33 6:45 am 510 - 6:20 6:32 am 510 - 8.02 8:14 Ferry’ tral n
500 7.06 7:20 510 - 6:59 712 510 - 9:02 9:14
500 7:35 7:50 510 . 712 727 510 . 10:02 10:14 or bu S, plan
500 8:10 8:25 510 - 7:31 T:47 510 - 11:01 1:14 ~
500 S 8:46 9:00 510 - T:46 8:02 pm 510 - 12:01 12:14
500 H 8:46 9:00 510 A - 8:00 8:19 510 - 1:01 114 you r lou rney Routes
500 9:17 9:30 510 H - 8:03 8:19 510 - 2:01 2:14 o
500 9:49 10:02 510 S - 8:14 8:32 510 - 3:01 314 with no fuss. Bull Creek Stn -
Looking 500 10:19 10:32 510 - 8:37 8:52 510 - 4:01 414 50 u
500 11:18 11:32 510 - 9:17 9:32 510 - 5:01 5:14 Booragoon Bus Stn
for more pm 500 12:18 12:32 510 - 9:59 10:14 510 - 6:02 6:14 Get around Perth via Brentwood
o o 500 1:21 1:35 510 - 10:29 10:44 510 - 7:02 714 .
information? 500 2:21 2:35 510 - 11:29 11:44 510 - 8:17 8:29 the easy way with the 510 Murdoch Stn -
500 3:14 3:30 pm 510 - 12:29 12:44 510 - 9:09 9:21 Transperth JourneyPlanner. Booragoon Bus Stn
. . 500 A 3:49 4.05 510 - 1:27 1:42 . . via Murdoch Dr
V|t5|t us ontl;jne 500 H 3:50 4:05 510 - 2:47 3:02 Sunday & Public Holidays Find it on the app or at
ransperth.wa.gov.au 500 4326 4340 510 H - 3318 3337 am 510 N 9:02 9:14 transperth.wa.gOV.au
Get the app 500 4:57 5:10 50 A - 3:18 3:37 510 i 10:02 1014
Download our free 500 5:21 5:40 510 B - B 3:25 3:31 510 - 11:01 11:14
iPhone® or Android™ app 500 3:52 6:05 510 : 3:41 3:51 pm 510 - 12:01 12:14
to help you plan your journey. 500 6:33 6:45 510 . 4:02 411 510 - 1:01 1:14 . . .
510 C 3:58 4:20 - 510 - 2:01 2:14 For information about connections
Saturday 510 . 4322 4337 510 - 3:01 314 with other bus and train services,
am 500 7:36 7:47 310 - 4:42 4:57 510 - 4:01 414 please use the JourneyPlanner at
. . 510 - 4:57 5:12 - . .
500 8:35 8:47 : : 510 5:01 5:14 transperth.wa.qov.au
500 9:34 9:47 510 - >:12 5:21 510 - 6:02 6:14
500 10:34 10:47 510 - 5:28 5:42 510 - 7:10 7:21
500 11:34 11:47 310 : 5:48 6:02
- pm 500 12:34 12:47 g:g - g;gg g;ﬁg
Link to the Transperth app 500 1:34 1:47 510 - 6:49 7:02
. . 500 2:34 2:47 » -
for Android™ and iPhone® 510 - 716 7:29
500 3:34 3:47 : :
Call us 500 4:34 4:47 o - el o
InfoLine on 13 62 13 500 5:35 5:47 510 : 9:39 9:51
(TIS 1314 50) 300 6:36 6:47 ' '
Flearing of speech impaired? Sunday & Public Holidays |
. Sunday & Public Holidays gend
Call via NRS on 133 677 L/ . - . A Operates on school days only and deviates via SUbUI'bS
Visit an InfoCentre at: g 500 8:36 8:47 Corpus Christi College.
. Ai t Central Stati 500 10:35 10:47 B  Operates on school days only. Departs Corpus Christi Bateman Mt Pleasant
Irport Lentral Station pm 500 12:35 12:47 College at time shown in Booragoon Bus Stn column. Booragoon Murdoch
* Elizabeth Quay Bus Station 500 2:34 2:47 C  Operates on school days only. Departs Canning Bridge Brentwood Winthrop
e Perth Busport 500 4:35 4:47 Stn and terminates at Booragoon Bus Stn.
e Perth Station 500 6:36 6:47 H Operates on school holidays only. Bull Creek
. : S  Operates on school days only. Departs Clydesdale St,
Perth Underground Station before McDougall St, Como at 7.47am and travels via
Canning Bridge Stn,
m A Operates on school days only and departs
Santa Maria College at 3.32pm.
H__Operates on school holidays only. o8 All Transperth buses are accessible

S  Operates on school days only. Departs
Fremantle Stn at 7.44am and deviates via
Melville Senior High School.

’\5 Transperth

’\% Transperth




Route 500 - To Booragoon Route 510 - To Booragoon Route 500, 510 Map

Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @ ZONE 1 ‘ ‘\
9 |0
23697/ mso/ 10428 / 23707/ mso/ 23846 / 23707/ mso/ 23846 / \
Stop No. Stand1  standDa 22988 stang Stop No. Stand 1 stand D4 Stand 1 Stop No. Stand 1 Stand D4 Stand 1 ZONE 2 | ) )
Melville . . . . \ / /]
Bull Creek  Booragoon P Fremantle Murdoch Booragoon Canning Bridge Murdoch Booragoon Canning Bridge |
Route No. Stn Bus gtn Seglc%rolgiqh Stn Route No. Stn Bus Stn S%n k Route No. Stn Bus gtn S%n ’ [ /I
\ 7
Monday to Friday Monday to Friday Saturday \ u\
am 500 7:23 137 - - am 510 5:49 6:01 - am 510 710 1:22 - ) / N\
500 S 7:38 755 - - 510 6:17 6:29 - 510 8:10 8:22 - i A Tag on. Tag Off°
500 7:53 8.07 - - 510 6:36 6:49 - 510 9:10 9:23 - Booragoon Canning f'River
500 8:28 8:42 - - 510 6:51 7:04 - 510 10:10 10:23 - praalCiLS)Station N/ Ta,g us.
500 8:58 9:12 - - 510 7.06 720 - 510 11:10 11:24 - ; ‘ o
500 9:53 10:06 - - 510 S - 7:28 T:46 pm 510 12:10 12:24 - A p
500 10:23 10:36 - - 510 7:26 743 - 510 1:10 1:24 - / ( View our p| atforms
500 1n:22 1:35 - - 510 7:36 7:53 - 510 2:10 2:23 - Karoonda Rd @ i \ \
pm 500  12:22  12:35 - - 510 7:51 8:08 - 510 3:10 3:23 - 5 N\ \ from our platforms,
500 1:22 1:35 - - 510 8:06 8:23 - 510 4:10 4:22 - EN
500 2:23 2:36 - - 510 8:21 8:38 - 510 5:10 5:22 - ,’U ,' ) “ ol anyWhere else'
500 B - - 3:08 3:50 510 8:41 8:57 - 510 6:10 6:22 - BOORAGOON BRENTWOOD = \ \
500 H 2:58 3:15 - - 510 9:01 9:16 - 510 7:10 7:21 - [ \ /
500 A 2:58 3:15 - 4:02 510 9:21 9:36 - 510 8:25 8:36 - Adamson Rd [ “‘ @ @
500 3:33 3:48 - - 510 9:56 10:11 - 510 9:36 9:47 - Moolyeen Rd—b ,' ;o
500 4:03 417 - - 510 10:55 111 - \ /!
500 4:33 4:47 - - 510 11:55 12:13 - Sunday & Public Holidays Legend | Leach Hwy Leach Hwy /
500 5:03 5:17 - - pm 510 12:55 1:13 - am 510 8:10 8:21 - Bull Creek
500 5:33 5:46 - - 510 1:55 2:13 - 510 9:10 9:22 - Train and Bus Transfer @ Station
500 6:13 6:26 - - 510 H 2:46 3:03 - 510 10:10 10:22 _ @ Bus Station 510
500 6:53 7:05 - - 510 A 2:46 3:04 - 510 1110 1:23 - '
. . . . @ Timed Stop
310 3:16 3:37 - pm 510 12:10 12:23 -
Saturday 510 3:41 4:00 - 510 110 1:23 - — Pusfoutes
am 500 131 148 - - 510 3:56 4:15 - 510 2:10 2:23 - €D ous Route Numbers HinTHROR
500 837 8:50 - - 310 4l 4:30 - 510 310 3:23 - o TrainLine
500  9:37 9:50 - - 510 4:26 4:45 - 510 410 422 - B Hospital
500 10:37  10:50 - - 310 41 5:00 - 510 5:10 5:22 - o Secondary School,
500 137 11:50 - - 510 01 19 - 510 6:10 6:22 - University, TAFE BULL CREEK
pm 500 12:37 12:50 - - 510 5:31 5:49 . Shopping Centre
500  1:37 1:50 - - >10 5:56 6:12 : parks
500 2:37 2:50 - - 510 6:56 710 - J Corpus
. . 510 7:26 7:40 - chrisficol
500 3:37 3:50 - - o BATEMAN
500 437 4:49 - - 510 8:25 8:39 -
500 5:37 5:48 - - 510 9:25 9:39 -
500 6:37 6:47 - - A
: : A Operates on school days only and extends to Canning
Ul Ay Publc Hollday Bridge Stn and terminates on Clydesdale St, Como. N
am 500 8:37 8:48 - - H Operates on school holidays only.
500 10:37 10:49 - - S Operates on school days only and extends to Canning o Scale soom ol e
pm 500 12:37 12:49 - - Bridge Stn. Shop Ctr
500 2:37 2:49 - - A
500  4:37 4:48 - - . . > B) brdoch
500 6:37 6:47 - - God Health
Murdoch Murdoch
University Coll
A Operates on school days only and deviates via
Santa Maria College and extends to Fremantle Stn MURDOCH Ba“‘\
B  Operates on school days only. Departs Melville Senior o
High School and terminates at Fremantle Stn. Fiona Stanley LEEMING
H Operates on school holidays only. Hospital
S  Operates on school days only and extends to
Santa Maria College.
Murdoch
® TAFE



